WELSH GALLERY RIFLE CLUB

OPEN CHAMIONSHIPS 2016
FINAL RESULTS.

WGRC Open Championships 2016

25m Precision (01) - Final Results

0101 GRSB
Event
Grid Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Score
Score X" Score X" Score X" Score X"

1990 Chris West 93 1 92 2 92 2 277 5
2886 Gary Bowden 95 2 93 0 86 1 274 3
52 Gerry Betteridge 94 1 89 0 88 1 271 2
2920 Dave Eastwood 86 0 91 0 93 1 270 1
2115 Dale Rogers 91 1 89 2 88 1 268 4
3203 Robert Wheeler 86 1 91 2 86 0 263 3
2110 lan Price 85 2 90 0 87 0 262 2
2865 Angie forster 81 0 89 1 92 1 262 2
2419 Bob Worthington 89 2 86 1 86 0 261 3



180
3256
2904

672

77
3408
3442
3351
3311
3444

408
9001

Ash Dagger
Malcolm Stewart
Tim Ward
Andrew Sherrif
Olly Warner
Christian Bartlett
Stephen Sparrow
Des Gibson

lan Scott

Jason Bentley
James Jones
Maria Bartlett

0102 GRCF

Grid

9002
2920
2115
2886
180
52
56
2865
3203
777
2110
3351

Name

John Rolfe
Dave Eastwood
Dale Rogers
Gary Bowden
Ash Dagger
Gerry Betteridge
Peter Biebrach
Angie forster
Robert Wheeler
Olly Warner
lan Price

Des Gibson

89 2 83 2 86 0 258 4
88 2 84 0 86 0 258 2
82 0 86 1 84 0 252 1
84 0 82 0 86 0 252 0
77 0 82 0 82 0 241 0
70 0 83 0 75 1 228 1
67 1 79 2 65 0 211 3
60 1 75 0 75 0 210 1
68 1 61 0 76 1 205 2
63 0 65 1 70 0 198 1
62 0 70 0 66 0 198 0
57 1 64 0 56 0 177 1
Event
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Score
Score X" Score X" Score X" Score X"
97 4 99 5 100 8 296 17
98 5 99 7 97 4 294 16
98 2 99 6 97 5 294 13
98 5 98 3 97 2 293 10
97 5 96 3 98 5 291 13
96 5 99 3 96 4 291 12
98 3 96 2 97 3 291 8
94 2 98 4 98 3 290 9
96 1 97 3 97 4 290 8
96 3 96 2 98 2 290 7
95 2 95 2 97 3 287 7
95 5 94 0 97 2 286 7



1378
1205
2419
3408
2003
3442
408

Geoff Seymour
Dave Meaby
Bob Worthington
Christian Bartlett
Mark Simpkins
Stephen Sparow
James D Jones

0104 Classic

Grid

34
77
52
3203
641
1378

Name

Neil Francis
Olly Warner
Gerry Betteridge
Robert Wheeler
Chas Rone
Geoff Seymour

0121 LBP

Grid

2920
180
2886

Name

Dave Eastwood
Ash Dagger
Gary Bowden

98 8 91 3 94 5 283 16
94 5 95 2 94 3 283 10
94 3 96 3 91 2 281 8
93 1 94 2 94 2 281 5
92 1 97 3 89 0 278 4
89 3 88 1 89 2 266 6
84 3 84 0 89 2 257 5
Event
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Score
Score "X" Score X" Score X" Score X"
97 5 96 2 98 5 291 12
99 2 96 1 95 3 290 6
92 0 98 4 98 4 288 8
92 0 97 6 97 3 286 9
92 1 92 1 91 2 275 4
91 0 87 1 93 1 271 2
Event
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Score
Score X" Score X' Score X" Score X"
95 2 95 1 97 1 287 4
94 2 86 1 89 1 269 4
87 2 90 2 91 3 268 7



34
50
1209
672
3349

Neil Francis
Dave Berry
Dave Meaby
Andrew Sherrif
Nigel Craddock

0122 LBR

Grid

1837
50
3349
2920
1209
3206

Name

Marek Pawlik
Dave Berry
Nigel Craddock
Dave Eastwood
Dave Meaby
Lorraine Neal

87 0 90 0 90 2 267 2
82 1 90 2 91 3 263 6
89 1 83 1 85 0 257 2
82 0 87 2 87 1 256 3
84 1 86 2 82 0 252 3
Event
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Score
Score X" Score X" Score X" Score X"
92 2 94 2 94 2 280 6
90 1 90 1 94 1 274 3
90 3 88 1 88 1 266 5
83 1 86 2 93 4 262 7
88 2 84 1 87 1 259 4
70 0 78 0 73 2 221 2

50m Precision (03) - Final Results

0301 GRSB

Grid

2115

52
3203
2003
3311
3444

Name

Dale Rogers
Gerry Betteridge
Robert Wheeler
Mark Simpkins
lan Scott

Jason Bentley

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3  Event Score
Score "X'" Score "X'" Score X' Score X"
96 0 99 2 96 5 291 7

91 3 93 2 89 2 273 7

93 1 92 3 88 0 273 4

80 1 84 0 85 1 249 2

68 0 79 0 85 1 232 1

73 1 72 1 83 1 228 3



9001 Maria Bartlett
3408 Christian Bartlett

0302 GRCF
Grid Name

2886 Gary Bowden
2115 Dale Rogers

52 Gerry Betteridge
3203 Robert Wheeler
3408 Christian Bartlett
3351 Des Gibson

56 Peter Biebrach

0304 Classic
Grid Name

52 Gerry Betteridge
3203 Robert Wheeler
34 Neil Francis

0321 L BP
Grid Name

34 Neil Francis
50 Dave Berry

65 0 61 0 63 0 189 0

0 0 86 0 81 0 167 0
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3  Event Score
Score X" Score X" Score X" Score X"
91 2 88 3 93 0 272 5

89 1 88 2 93 2 270 5

89 2 91 3 84 0 264 5

80 0 90 1 93 2 263 3

84 0 77 1 87 3 248 4

85 1 81 1 82 0 248 2

84 0 74 0 84 1 242 1
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3  Event Score
Score X" Score X" Score X" Score X"
93 0 88 2 90 2 271 4

91 0 86 1 88 0 265 1

83 0 85 2 82 0 250 2
Practicel  Practice2  Practice3  Event Score
Score X" Score X' Score X" Score X"
77 1 68 0 79 0 224 1

73 1 70 1 68 0 211 2



0322 L BR

Grid Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3  Event Score
Score X" Score X" Score X" Score X"
0701 T&P1 GRSB Scores

"X Class

Class Grid Name Stagel Stage2 Stage3d Total X"
X 1990 Chris West 120 120 60 300 16
X 2115 Dale Rogers 119 120 60 299 16
X 1542 Jon Avetoomyan 119 120 60 299 15
X 683 Jim Smith 119 119 60 298 16
X 2920 Dave Eastwood 120 118 60 298 15
X 2865 Angie Forster 118 119 60 297 16
X 34  Neil Francis 120 118 59 297 13
X 2886 Gary Bowden 117 118 60 295 17
X 2110 lan Price 117 118 60 295 13
X 1057 Andy Summers 119 115 60 294 16
X 52  Gerry Betteridge 116 117 60 293 11

"A" Class

Class Grid Name Stagel Stage?2 Stage3 Total X"
A 3203 Robert Wheeler 119 117 60 296 15
A 1773 Morne van Dalen 120 116 60 296 13
A 3195 David Ashcroft 116 119 60 295 14
A 2419 Bob Worthington 118 117 60 295 13
A 56  Peter Biebrach 116 119 60 295 11



>>>2>>>>2>>>>D>P

2904
2434
3204
777
3256
1224
533
672
180
2373
2032
408

"B Class

Class

Grid

Tim Ward
Sutton Tanner
Dafydd Perks
Olly Warner
Malcolm Stewart
Daron Pritchard
John Munt
Sherriff Andrew
Ash Dagger

Jill Tanner

Sara Taket
James D Jones

Name

B

0WWwWmwWwwmw

3442
3351
9001
2970
3408
3311
3206
2003

Stephen Sparrow
Des Gibson
Maria Bartlett
Adam Kendrick
Christian Bartlett
lan Scott
Lorraine Neal
Mark Simpkins

119 115 60 294 10
118 115 60 293 12
117 116 60 293 10
115 118 59 292 7
118 113 60 291 14
116 115 60 291 9
117 117 57 291 7
116 116 58 290 8
118 114 58 290 5
113 115 60 288 9
115 116 45 276 2
115 101 59 275 3
Stagel Stage2 Stage3d Total X"
119 112 59 290 5
113 114 58 285 6
111 115 56 282 7
111 113 55 279 3
106 102 57 265 1
95 107 58 260 3
100 106 40 246 0
70 117 57 244 9



"X Class
Class Grid

0702 T&P1 GRCF Scores

Name

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

2886
9002
1542
3203
683
52
2110
1990
2419
1057
2115
1773
3204
3195
2865
34
354

"A'" Class
Class Grid

Gary Bowden
John Rolfe

Jon Avetoomyan
Robert Wheeler
Jim Smith

Gerry Betteridge
lan Price

Chris West

Bob Worthington
Andy Summers
Dale Rogers
Morne van Dalen
Dafydd Perks
David Ashcroft
Angie Forster
Neil Francis
Dave Holt

Name

A

A
A
A

2920
2970
77
180

Dave Eastwood
Adam Kendrick
Olly Warner
Ash Dagger

Stagel Stage?2 Stage3 Total "X
120 120 60 300 26
120 120 60 300 26
120 120 60 300 24
120 120 60 300 24
120 120 60 300 22
120 120 60 300 22
120 120 60 300 21
120 120 60 300 21
120 120 60 300 19
119 120 60 299 24
120 119 60 299 23
119 120 60 299 21
119 120 60 299 19
120 119 60 299 18
120 119 60 299 16
119 119 60 298 13
109 120 60 289 21

Stagel Stage?2 Stage3 Total "X
120 120 60 300 21
120 120 60 300 15
120 120 60 300 14
120 119 60 299 21



A 56  Peter Biebrach 120 120 59 299 19
A 2904 Tim Ward 119 120 60 299 10
A 1378 Geoff Seymour 117 120 60 297 16
A 408 James D Jones 120 116 60 296 9
A 533 John Munt 120 99 60 279 16
"B" Class
Class Grid Name Stagel Stage?2 Stage3 Total "X
B 3256 Malcolm Stewart 118 119 60 297 18
B 1209 Dave Meaby 118 120 59 297 12
B 3442 Stephen Sparrow 117 120 60 297 12
B 3351 Des Gibson 118 115 58 291 7
B 3408 Christian Bartlett 115 117 59 291 6
B 2003 Mark Simkins 119 120 50 289 13
B 2032 Sara Taket 109 110 59 278 6
0714 Classic T&P1
Grid Name Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Total X"
34 Neil Francis 119 120 60 299 21
354 Dave Holt 119 120 60 299 16
56  Peter Biebrach 120 118 60 298 17
3203 Robert Wheeler 120 118 60 298 10
683 Jim Smith 117 119 60 296 18
3350 Miroslav Markvart 116 120 60 296 6
1378 Geoff Seymour 115 117 59 291 5
2970 Adam Kendrick 110 117 60 287 10
3069 Jan Daniells 106 118 59 283 4



0721 T&P1 LBP Scores

"X Class
Class Grid Name
X 1542 Jon Avetoomyan
X 2886 Gary Bowden
X 50 Dave Berry
X 1773 Morne van Dalen
"A" Class
Class Grid Name
A 2920 Dave Eastwood
A 1837 Marek Pawlik
A 180 Ash Dagger
A 3195 David Ashcroft
A 640 Chas Rone
A 2110 lanPrice
A 672 Andrew Sherriff
A 34  Neil Francis
"B" Class
Class Grid Name
B 3204 Dafydd Perks
B 2865 Angela forster
B 1209 Dave Meaby
B 3349 Nigel Craddock

Stage  Stage  Stage
1 2 3
120 119 60
116 118 60
115 116 60
118 107 60
Stage  Stage  Stage
1 2 3
119 119 60
119 118 60
120 114 60
118 116 60
115 115 58
115 113 59
116 112 58
114 106 60
Stage  Stage  Stage
1 2 3
117 114 58
110 115 60
116 109 59
114 113 57

Total X"
299 14
294 14
291 6
285 10

Total X"
298 14
297 15
294 8
294 2
288 7
287 7
286 3
280 5

Total X"
289 6
285 5
284 5
284 3



0722 T&P1 L BR Scores

"X Class
Class Grid Name
X 1773 Morne Van Dalen
X 1837 Marek Pawlik
X 50 Dave Berry
"A" Class
Class Grid Name
A 1542 Jon Avetoomyan
A 1209 Dave Meaby
A 683 Jim Smith
A 2886 Gary Bowden
A 3195 David Ashcroft
"B" Class
Class Grid Name
B 2920 Dave Eastwood
B 641 Chas Rone
B 2970 Adam Kendrick
B 2115 Dale Rogers
B 3349 Nigel Craddock
B 3204 Dafydd Perks

Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Total "X
118 117 60 295 12
117 119 59 295 10
118 116 59 293 8

Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Total X"
120 118 60 298 12
119 118 60 297 9
117 118 58 293 10
115 117 60 292 6
112 117 58 287 2

Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Total "X
115 115 59 289 8
117 109 60 286 7
116 112 57 285 6
111 117 55 283 5
115 111 57 283 3
108 113 57 278 7



1101 Multi Tgt GRSB Final Scores

" X" Class
Grid Class Name Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X"  Score "X Total X"
X 1990 Chris West 59 9 59 7 118 16
X 1057 Andy Summers 58 7 56 6 114 13
X 2115 Dale Rogers 56 6 58 6 114 12
X 2110 lan Price 58 4 56 6 114 10
X 34 Neil Francis 58 5 56 4 114 9
X 2920 Dave Eastwood 57 3 56 5 113 8
X 683  Jim Smith 58 3 55 3 113 6
X 180  Ash Dagger 55 3 58 2 113 5
X 1542 Jon Avetoomyan 55 6 56 4 111 10
X 2886 Gary Bowden 56 6 55 4 111 10
X 2865 Angie Forster 56 5 55 3 111 8
X 52  Gerry Betteridge 53 3 57 5 110 8

"A" Class
Grid Class Name Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score "'X" Score "X Total X"
A 1224 Daron Pritchard 58 6 54 4 112 10
A 56  Peter Biebrach 53 2 55 1 108 3
A 2419 Bob Worthington 55 5 52 1 107 6
A 777  Olly Warner 48 0 55 3 103 3
A 672 Andrew Sherrif 49 1 53 6 102 7
A 3203 Robert Wheeler 58 7 43 5 101 12
A 2970 Adam Kendrick 51 3 49 2 100 5



A 3195 David Ashcroft 53 6 32 2 85 8
A 408 James Jones 48 2 36 2 84 4
"B" Class
Grid Class Name Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score X"  Score "X Total X"
B 3256 Malcolm Stewart 54 5 54 3 108 8
B 2003 Mark Simpkins 53 2 48 1 101 3
B 533 John Munt 50 0 50 3 100 3
B 3442  Stephen Sparrow 47 1 51 2 98 3
B 3206 Lorraine Neal 44 0 46 3 90 3
B 2032 Sara Tacket 42 1 47 1 89 2
B 9001 Maria Bartlett 42 0 46 1 88 1
B 3311 lan Scott 39 1 46 1 85 2
B 3444  Jason Bentley 42 0 42 1 84 1
B 3408 Christian Bartlett 41 0 43 0 84 0
B 3351 Des Gibson 39 0 44 0 83 0
1102 Multi Tgt GRCF Final Scores
" X" Class
Left Tt Right Tgt Event
Grid Class Name Total Total Score
Score X" Score X" Total X"
X 52  Gerry Betteridge 60 10 60 10 120 20
X 1057 Andy Summers 59 8 60 8 119 16



XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

1990
9002
3203
34
1773
1542
2886
2115
2920
180
683
3195
7
354

"A Class

Grid Class

Chris West

John Rolfe
Robert Wheeler
Neil Francis
Morne van Dalen
Jon Avetoomyan
Gary Bowden
Dale Rogers
Dave Eastwood
Ash Dagger

Jim Smith

David Ashcroft
Olly Warner
Dave Holt

Name

>>2>>>2>>>

2865
2419
3256
3351
2110
1378
1209
408

Angie forster
Bob Worthington
Malcolm Stewart
Des Gibson

lan Price

Geoff Seymour
Dave Meaby
James Jones

59 8 60 7 119 15
60 10 58 10 118 20
58 9 60 11 118 20
60 8 58 9 118 17
59 7 59 10 118 17
59 7 59 9 118 16
59 4 59 6 118 10
58 5 59 9 117 14
58 6 58 7 116 13
59 7 56 5 115 12
55 4 60 8 115 12
54 5 57 8 111 13
53 4 58 5 111 9
56 6 54 6 110 12
Left Tat Right Tqt Event
Total Total Score
Score "X" Score "X'" Total "X"
52 4 60 9 112 13
56 3 56 4 112 7
53 6 58 6 111 12
54 4 56 2 110 6
55 5 52 5 107 10
56 6 51 2 107 8
49 2 56 5 105 7
41 2 50 2 91 4



"B Class

Grid Class

Name

U WWWmw

GRID

533 John Munt
3408
2003
3442

2032 Sara Taket

Christian Bartlett
Mark Simpkins
Stephen Sparrow

Left Tat Right Tqt Event
Total Total Score
Score X" Score X" Total "X
54 3 58 4 112 7
56 4 55 2 111 6
55 5 52 2 107 7
53 5 50 4 103 9
52 2 47 3 99 5

1104 Multi Tat Classic Final Scores

Name

354
34
3203
683
1378
2970
3069
3350

Dave Holt

Neil Francis
Robert Wheeler
Jim Smith

Geoff Seymour
Adam Kendrick
Jan Daniells
Miroslav Markvart

Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Event Score
Score "X Score "X'"  Total "X
56 6 58 8 114 14
56 5 57 4 113 9
57 6 54 3 111 9
49 4 58 5 107 9
54 2 53 4 107 6
51 3 55 2 106 5
50 2 55 5 105 7
49 2 55 3 104 5



1121 Multi Tagt LBP Final Scores

"X Class
Left Tgt Right Tgt Event
Grid Class Name Total Total Score
Score "X" Score X" Total X"
X 1773 Morne Van Dalen 57 6 58 6 115 12
X 180  Ash Dagger 56 3 56 4 112 7
X 50 Dave Berry 53 3 49 1 102 4
X 2886 Gary Bowden 57 0 42 4 99 4
"A" Class
Left Tgt Right Tgt Event
Grid Class Name Total Total Score
Score "X" Score X" Total "X"
A 1542 Jon Avetoomyan 60 9 56 4 116 13
A 2920 Dave Eastwood 56 4 58 5 114 9
A 1837 Marek Pawlik 52 2 54 5 106 7
A 3195 David Ashcroft 57 4 48 3 105 7
A 2865 Angela forster 49 3 51 2 100 5
A 34  Neil Francis 46 3 52 2 98 5
""B"" Class
Left Tat Right Tgt Event
Grid Class Name Total Total Score
Score X" Score "X'" Total X"
B 2110 lan Price 50 0 57 5 107 5



B 641 Chas Rone 52 8 51 4 103 12
B 1209 Dave Meaby 48 2 55 3 103 5
B 672  Andrew Sherriff 53 4 48 2 101 6
B 3349 Nigel Craddock 37 0 54 3 91 3
1122 Multi Tgt LBR Final Scores
" X" Class
Event
Grid Class Name Left Tot Total Right Tat Total Score
Score X"  Score "X'"  Total "X
X 50 Dave Berry 54 4 54 2 108 6
"A'" Class
Event
Grid Class Name Left Tgt Total Right Tgt Total Score
Score "X'"  Score "X'"  Total X"
A 1773 Morne Van Dalen 56 4 56 3 112 7
A 2920 Dave Eastwood 55 3 54 4 109 7
A 683 Jim Smith 54 3 55 4 109 7
A 1837 Marek Pawlik 52 4 54 5 106 9
A 1209 Dave Meaby 44 0 49 2 93 2



"B" Class

Grid Class Name
B 1542 Jon Avetoomyan
B 2886 GaryBowden
B 2115 Dale Rogers
B 3349 Nigel Craddock
"X Class
Grid Class Name
1990 X Chris West
2115 X Dale Rogers
1057 X Andy Summers
1542 X Jon Avetoomyan
683 X Jim Smith
2865 X Angie forster
34 X Neil Francis
"A" Class
Grid Class Name
2920 A Dave Eastwood
2110 A lan Price

Event

Left Tgt Total Right Tqgt Total Score
Score "X"  Score "X  Total "X
50 4 52 5 102 9
46 2 51 2 97 4
49 3 46 0 95 3
26 0 30 0 56 0

1501 1500 GRSB - Final Results

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4)  Match Totals
Score X Score .G Score X Score X" Score X" Score X" Score X"
240 20 179 9 235 13 239 16 300 27 294 15 1487 100
240 22 180 17 229 7 239 18 299 25 294 15 1481 104
240 21 180 16 224 7 240 13 300 28 290 13 1474 98
240 19 177 11 228 6 240 12 299 21 289 11 1473 80
239 19 179 13 225 8 234 12 297 24 291 16 1465 92
238 18 176 12 227 6 238 18 299 23 285 6 1463 83
239 20 177 10 223 9 236 16 299 22 282 1456 86

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4)  Match Totals
Score .G Score "X Score .6 Score  "X" Score X" Score "X" Score X"
240 21 178 13 229 9 237 12 299 24 290 13 1473 92
236 16 180 13 229 9 238 12 299 18 291 15 1473 83



3203 A Robert Wheeler
2886 A Gary Bowden
2419 A Bob Worthington
3195 A David Ashcroft
180 A Ash Dagger
52 A Gerry Betteridge
354 A Dave Holt
"B" Class
Grid Class Name
3256 B Malcolm Stwart
672 B Andrew Sherriff
1224 B Daron Pritchard
2970 B Adam Kendrick
408 B James Jones
"'C" Class
Grid Class Name
2032 C Sara Taket

240 22 179 9 230 8 240 21 299 19 284 9 1472 88
238 15 180 9 226 4 236 11 298 20 286 7 1464 66
236 14 176 8 227 6 231 10 299 19 277 5 1446 62
240 18 174 5 218 2 236 10 295 16 283 10 1446 61
240 16 174 5 222 5 239 10 295 18 270 10 1440 64
238 17 173 4 225 3 233 299 18 266 1434 57
240 16 174 3 209 5 232 299 19 277 1431 58
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2)  Match 5(3/4)  Match Totals
Score . Score X Score . Score  "X" Score X" Score "X" Score X"
239 12 177 10 231 11 230 9 294 20 283 9 1454 71
234 175 6 221 2 234 10 293 11 274 3 1431 41
237 173 9 213 3 233 296 17 277 4 1429 51
236 13 171 5 189 0 227 287 4 252 1 1362 29
228 9 172 5 198 2 227 284 6 249 1 1358 26
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2)  Match 5(3/4)  Match Totals
Score .G Score X Score .6 Score  "X" Score X" Score "X Score X"
222 4 172 8 153 1 228 8 289 8 204 6 1268 35



D" Class

Grid Class Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score .S Score X Score . Score X" Score "X" Score X" Score "X"
3444 D Jason Bentley 230 154 178 208 285 3 211 5 1266 20
2003 D Mark Simpkins 177 168 7 0 0 227 6 289 11 225 3 1086 33
1502 1500 GRCF
"X Class
Match Match Match
Grid Class Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 5(1/2) 5(3/4) Totals
Score "X'" Score X" Score "X'" Score X" Score X' Score X" Score X"
9002 X John Rolfe 240 23 180 14 237 9 240 18 300 26 296 20 1493 110
1990 X  Chris West 240 19 180 16 237 13 240 20 300 27 295 13 1492 108
2886 X  Gary Bowden 240 23 180 18 231 8 240 17 300 25 296 16 1487 107
1057 X Andy Summers 240 23 180 18 230 8 240 14 300 28 292 15 1482 106
1542 X Jon Avetoomyan 240 24 180 14 235 14 230 15 300 25 295 15 1480 107
180 X Ash Dagger 240 17 178 9 221 3 239 14 299 26 286 11 1463 80
"A" Class
Match Match Match
Grid Class Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 5(1/2) 5(3/4) Totals
Score "X'" Score X" Score X' Score X" Score "X Score X" Score X"
683 A Jim Smith 240 24 177 15 234 13 238 13 300 27 294 14 1483 106
52 A Gerry Betteridge 240 21 180 11 229 8 238 15 299 19 295 20 1481 94
2115 A Dale Rogers 240 23 177 9 233 11 240 13 298 24 290 9 1478 89
34 A Neil Francis 240 21 179 12 230 8 240 14 299 27 288 10 1476 92




354 A  Dave Holt 240 19 177 8 226 3 237 12 298 0 293 13 1471 55
1773 A Morne van Dalen 240 20 180 12 194 9 239 16 300 24 292 10 1445 91
2419 A Bob Worthington 240 18 179 11 133 7 237 9 299 18 294 17 1382 80
"B Class
Match Match Match
Grid Class Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 5(1/2) 5(3/4) Totals
Score X' Score X' Score "X Score X" Score X" Score X" Score X"
3203 B Robert Wheeler 240 22 180 15 237 8 239 19 300 28 290 8 1486 100
2920 B Dave Eastwood 240 14 180 13 233 5 238 12 299 23 285 8 1475 75
2110 B lan Price 240 16 177 14 232 9 236 12 298 20 289 12 1472 83
3195 B David Ashcroft 239 17 178 11 231 6 238 14 296 22 287 6 1469 76
408 B  James Jones 332 6 178 7 201 0 217 3 290 5 242 1 1460 22
3256 B Malcolm Stewart 238 18 179 10 232 4 186 12 297 23 291 11 1423 78
1504 1500 Classic Final Scores
Grid Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score X' Score X" Score X" Score "X" Score X" Score "X'" Score X"
34  Neil Francis 240 18 180 12 224 5 238 14 300 21 280 5 1462 75
3069 Jan Daniells 236 11 177 7 214 2 230 5 292 16 265 5 1414 46



1521 1500 LBP

X" Class
Grid Class Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score "X'" Score X" Score X' Score X" Score X" Score X' Score "X
50 X Dave Berry 240 12 175 9 164 1 235 11 295 14 272 5 1381 52
"A" Class
Grid Class Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score X" Score X' Score X" Score "X" Score X" Score X" Score X"
2920 A  Dave Eastwood 239 17 175 7 212 2 237 12 299 17 291 6 1453 61
2886 A  Gary Bowden 240 17 176 9 213 3 237 15 307 21 279 7 1452 72
180 A Ash Dagger 238 17 176 6 227 2 232 2 295 19 268 9 1436 55
"B" Class
Grid Class Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score X" Score X' Score "X'" Score "X'" Score X' Score X" Score X"
3195 B David Ashcroft 238 11 173 2 218 5 235 7 296 18 280 3 1440 46
672 B  Andrew Sherriff 233 9 175 5 224 2 228 5 299 15 274 3 1433 39
1522 1500 LBR Final Scores
"X Class
Grid Class Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score "X'" Score X" Score X' Score "X'" Score X" Score X" Score X"
50 X Dave Berry 236 17 176 7 219 3 238 12 298 17 286 10 1453 66



"A'" Class

Grid Class Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score X' Score X' Score "X Score X" Score X" Score X" Score X"
3195 A  David Ashcroft 228 10 168 4 217 1 234 11 288 11 270 4 1405 41
"B Class
Grid Class Name Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5(1/2) Match 5(3/4) Match Totals
Score "X' Score X" Score X' Score "X'" Score X" Score X" Score X"
2970 B  Adam Kendrick 162 7 142 3 162 2 136 3 282 14 263 7 1147 36
Smallbore Aggregate Shoot - Final Results
25m
Grid Name Precision T&P1 Multi Tgt  Event Score
Score X' Score X" Score "X" Score "X
2115 Dale Rogers 268 4 299 16 114 12 681 32
2920 Dave Eastwood 270 1 298 15 113 8 681 24
2886 Gary Bowden 274 3 295 17 111 10 680 30
52  Gerry Betteridge 271 2 293 11 110 8 674 21
2110 lan Price 262 2 295 13 114 10 671 25
2419 Bob Worthington 261 3 295 13 107 6 663 22
180 Ash Dagger 258 4 290 5 113 5 661 14
3203 Robert Wheeler 263 3 296 15 101 12 660 30
3256 Malcolm Stewart 258 2 291 14 108 8 657 24
672 Andrew Sherriff 252 0 290 8 102 7 644 15
777  Olly Warner 241 0 292 7 103 3 636 10



3442
3351
3408
408
3311
9001
2003
3444

®
=
=.

9002
52
2886
2115
2920
3203
180
777
2110
2419
1378
3351
1209

Stephen Sparrow 211 3 290 5 98 3 599 11
Des Gibson 210 1 285 6 83 0 578 7
Christian Bartlett 228 1 265 1 84 0 577 2
James D Jones 198 0 275 3 84 4 557 7
lan Scott 205 2 260 3 85 2 550 7
Maria Bartlett 177 1 282 7 88 1 547 9
Mark Simpkins 0 0 244 9 101 3 345 12
Jason Bentley 198 1 0 0 84 1 282 2
Fullbore Aggregate Shoot
25m
Name Precision T&P1 Multi Tgt  Event Score
Score X" Score "X'" Score "X" Score X"
John Rolfe 296 17 300 26 118 20 714 63
Gerry Betteridge 291 12 300 22 120 20 711 54
Gary Bowden 293 10 300 26 118 10 711 46
Dale Rogers 294 13 299 23 117 14 710 50
Dave Eastwood 294 16 300 21 116 13 710 50
Robert Wheeler 290 8 300 24 118 20 708 52
Ash Dagger 291 13 299 21 115 12 705 46
Olly Warner 290 7 300 14 111 9 701 30
lan Price 287 7 300 21 107 10 694 38
Bob Worthington 281 8 300 19 112 7 693 34
Geoff Seymour 283 16 297 16 107 8 687 40
Des Gibson 286 7 291 7 110 6 687 20
Dave Meaby 283 10 297 12 105 7 685 29



3408
3442
2003
408

Christian Bartlett
Stephen Sparrow
Mark Simpkins
James D Jones

Name

Chris West

Dale Rogers
Robert Wheeler
Andy Summers
Jon Avetoomyan
Gary Bowden
Jim Smith

Dave Eastwood
lan Price

Neil Francis
Gerry Betteridge
David Ashcroft
Ash Dagger
Dave Holt
Malcolm Stewart
Bob Worthington
James D Jones
Adam Kendrick

281 5 291 6 111 6 683 17
266 6 297 12 103 9 666 27
255 2 289 13 107 7 651 22
257 5 296 9 91 4 644 18
1500 Aggregate Score
1501 1502 Event
Score X" Score "X" Score X"
1487 100 1492 108 2979 208
1481 104 1478 89 2959 193
1472 88 1486 100 2958 188
1474 98 1482 106 2956 204
1473 80 1480 107 2953 187
1464 66 1487 107 2951 173
1465 92 1483 106 2948 198
1473 92 1475 75 2948 167
1473 83 1472 83 2945 166
1456 86 1476 92 2932 178
1434 57 1481 94 2915 151
1446 61 1469 76 2915 137
1440 64 1463 80 2903 144
1431 58 1471 55 2902 113
1454 71 1423 78 2877 149
1446 62 1382 80 2828 142
1358 26 1460 22 2818 48
1362 29 0 0 1362 29



Wales

Marek Pawlik
Jon Avetoomyan
Dave Meaby
Nigel Craddock
N/A

England

Morne Van Dalen
Jim Smith

Dave Berry

Dave Eastwood

Gary Bowden

Home Country LBF Matches

LBR
Multi Tgt T&P1
Score X Score X
106 9 295 10
102 9 298 12
93 2 297 7
56 0 284
Total
112 7 295 12
109 7 293 10
108 6 293
109 7 289
97 4 292
Total

Total
Score X
401 19
400 21
390 9
340

0 0
1531 52
407 19
402 17
401 14
398 15
389 10
1608 65

Wales
Jon Avetoomyan
Marek Pawlik
lan Price
Dave Meaby
Nigel Craddock

England
Dave Eastwood
Morne Van Dalen
Gary Bowden
Dave Berry

Angie Forster

LBP

Multi Tgt

Score

116
106
107
103
91

114
115
99
102
100

X

13

w U1

v A~ B N O

T&P1
Score X
299 14
297 15
287 7
284 5
284 3
Total
298 14
285 10
294 14
291 6
285 5
Total

Total
Score X
415 27
403 22
394 12
387 10
375 6
1599 71
412 23
400 12
393 18
393 10
385 10

1598

63




HOME COUNTRIES NATIONALS GRSB/GRCF

HAVERFORDWEST AUGUST 2016

T&P1 GRSB

Wales England
Name Score X Name Score | "X"
Dale Rogers 299 20 Dave Eastwood 298 18
Andy Summers 298 16 Angie Forster 298 13
Robert Wheeler 298 16 Jim Smith 297 12
John Avetoomyan 297 12 Neil Francis 296 12
Gerry Bertteridge 295 11 Gary Bowden 295 11
Team Total 1192 64 Team Total 1189 | 55
T&P1 GRCF

Wales England
Name Score "X Name Score | "X"
Bob Worthington 300 18 Gary Bowden 299 24
lan Price 299 22 Jim Smith 299 23
Gerry Betteridge 298 24 Dave Holt 299 22
Geoff Seymour 297 16 Dave Eastwood 299 22
Stephen Sparrow 296 14 Morne Van Dalen 299 21
Team Total 1194 80 Team Total 1196 | 91




Multi Tgt GRSB

Wales England
Name Score "X Name Score | "X"
Robert Wheeler 114 14 Dave Eastwood 116 14
Dale Rogers 113 10 Angie Forster 114 10
John Avetoomyan 112 9 Jim Smith 114 10
Andy Summers 112 8 Neil Francis 112 7
Gerry Bertteridge 105 8 Gary Bowden 107 8
Team Total 451 41 Team Total 456 41
Multi Tat GRCF
Wales England

Name Score "X Name Score | "X"
Gerry Betteridge 119 17 Dave Eastwood 118 16
Bob Worthington 115 8 Gary Bowden 117 18
Geoff Seymour 114 12 Dave Holt 117 12
lan Price 114 9 Morne Van Dalen 115 9
Stephen Sparrow 110 6 Jim Smith 111 12
Team Total 462 46 Team Total 467 | 55

Country | Score | X"

England 3308 242

Wales 3299 231




Sullivan Pairs Competition

Winners.

Jon Avetoomyan and Stephen Sparrow.



